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GE Healthcare
Top 50 Countries: Per 1M

1-25 otal since 22 Jan 26 - 50 Total since 22 Jan
Active Total Total Active Total Total
602 5 11 39 309

Qatar 8,643 0 74 9,813 1,165 Dom. Rep. 696 1 12 1,044

Singapore 3,436 129 0 199 4,461 4 1,021 Serbia 694 9 0 29 1,187 26 467
us 3,279 83 5 9 4,283 260 744 Panama 644 40 1 3 2,113 60 1,409
UK 2,942 51 6 0 3,453 496 15 Estonia 593 5) 1 99 1,325 47 685
Belgium 2,698 26 5 15 4,684 768 1,218 Oman 591 63 0 3 850 4 255
Portugal 2,348 18 1 2 2,777 116 314 Ireland 577 86 2 0 4,825 305 3,943
Bahrain 2,254 224 0 87 3,643 6 1,383 Slovenia 526 0 0 3 704 50 128
Netherlands 2,213 16 2 0 2,549 327 9 Brazil 516 61 4 5 956 66 374
Sweden 1,988 67 7 0 2,830 349 492 Guinea-Bissau 449 39 0 0 464 2 13
Kuwait 1,975 222 1 44 2,804 21 808 Israel 438 4 0 34 1,915 31 1,447
Belarus 1,953 100 1 48 2,833 16 864 Turkey 435 19 1 27 1,716 48 1,233
Peru 1,613 130 3 25 2,445 69 763 Gabon 410 45 0 14 496 4 82
Norway 1,463 4 1 0 1,512 43 6 Eq. Guinea 401 43 1 0 416 5 9
UAE 1,410 71 0 41 2,132 21 701 Cyprus 339 2 0 26 751 14 398
France 1,407 12 5 14 2,742 420 915 Romania 319 13 1 57 845 55 471
Ecuador 1,402 1 0 0 1,729 133 195 Finland 281 16 1 0 1,109 52 776
Russia 1,346 68 1 38 1,728 16 367 Ukraine 280 10 0 10 385 10 95
Italy 1,264 16 4 46 3,690 519 1,907 Poland 265 11 1 8 465 23 177
Spain 1,259 18 5 55 4,909 584 3,067 Czechia 263 8 0 18 780 27 489
Chile 1,099 139 1 41 1,938 19 819 Bos. and Herz. 251 11 1 14 676 37 388
EU 878 13 2 23 2,433 269 1,286 Bolivia 245 19 1 1 289 13 30
Canada 877 32 4 25 1,981 148 957 Denmark 237 8 1 24 1,884 93 1,554
Saudi Arabia 791 59 0 41 1,346 8 547 Bulgaria 212 0 4 302 14 76
Moldova 776 36 2 13 1,377 48 552 Iran 204 22 1 13 1,364 82 1,078
Armenia 756 48 0 24 1,303 17 530 Total World 329 12 1 5 573 39 205

. 5 c - Top 50 countries selected by Active Cases / 1M
Daily new confirmed cases in the US decreased 18% in the last 2 weeks Excluded countries with population < 1M



Top 50 Countries: Raw Volume

1-25
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UK

Russia
Brazil
France
Italy
Spain
Peru
Netherlands
Turkey
Canada
Belgium
Saudi Arabia
Ecuador
Qatar
Portugal
Singapore
Chile
Sweden
Belarus
Iran

UAE
Ukraine
Poland

Active
Cases
1,085,462
390,881
199,704
196,410
109,687
91,847
76,440
58,845
53,186
37,912
36,712
33,085
31,274
27,535
24,731
24,902
23,937
20,104
21,017
20,082
18,453
17,140
13,946
12,248
10,036

27,368
5,978
3,455
9,974
N/A
810
992
849
4,298
270
1,635
1,213
307
2,039
16
1,733
187
752
2,659
673
947
1,808
698
422

411

1,779
1,090
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93
759
351
262
217
98
28
55
167
60
10

22
69

71

17
22

Recovered

2,984
10,245
11
5,527
1,055
933
2,747
2,551
827

2,315
927
174

1,429

213
16
1,164
790

457
1,111
407
427
286

Total since 22 Jan
Confirmed Total Total
Cases Deaths | Recovered

1,417,774 85,898 246,414
1,083,118 119,587 572,650
234,440 33,693 1,043
252,245 2,305 53,530
203,165 13,999 79,479
178,994 27,428 59,719
223,096 31,368 115,288
229,540 27,321 143,374
80,604 2,267 25,151
43,680 5,609 159
144,749 4,007 104,030
74,781 5,592 36,104
54,288 8,903 14,111
46,869 283 19,051
30,502 2,338 3,433
28,272 14 3,356
28,319 1,184 3,198
26,098 21 5,973
37,040 368 15,655
28,582 3,529 4971
26,772 151 8,168
114,533 6,854 90,539
21,084 208 6,930
16,847 456 4,143
17,615 883 6,696

26 - 50

Kuwait
Norway
Dom. Rep.
Romania
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Israel
Moldova
Oman
Bolivia
Ireland
Czechia
Panama
Armenia
Finland
Bulgaria
Denmark
Slovenia
Gabon
Guinea-Bissau
Bos. and Herz.
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Eqg. Guinea
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Total World

Active
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8,436
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7,547
6,141
6,066
3,835
3,793
3,131
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1,094
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2,551,852
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Total since 22 Jan

Confirmed Total Total
11,975 88 3,451
8,196 232 32
11,320 422 3,351
16,247 1,053 9,053
10,374 224 4,084
6,198 10 2,353
16,579 265 12,521
5,553 194 2,228
4,341 18 1,303
3,372 152 356
23,827 1,506 19,470
8,351 293 5,241
9,118 260 6,080
3,860 49 1,572
6,145 287 4,300
2,100 99 531
10,911 537 9,003
1,464 103 267
1,104 10 182
913 3 26
2,218 122 1,272
1,758 62 909
583 7 13
907 17 481

4,442,163 302,418 1,587,893

58% of Global reported cases are in the US and EU

Top 50 countries selected by Active Cases / 1M
Excluded countries with population < 1M



New Confirmed Cases in Select Countries
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o o GE Healthcare
New Deaths in Select Countries L Comoctis

Daily New Deaths / 1M
7-day rolling avg. Since 15 Mar 2020
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Fatality Rate in Select Countries

Fatality Rate
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% Change in Case Volume in Select Countries
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GE Healthcare
New Confirmed Cases & New Deaths o o i

Key Europe Middle East  Central/South America Asia

New Confirmed Cases / 1M New Deaths/ 1M
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Feature: Trends in CC Ecosystem Cities

Abbreviation | Metropolitan Area

ASH Asheville, NC
BFL Bakersfield, CA
BRA Bradford, United Kingdom
HJO Hanford-Corcoran, CA
LEI Leiden, Netherlands
LAX Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA
MIA Miami - Ft. Lauderdale - Pompano Beach, FL
ORL Orlando - Kissimmee - Sanford, FL
POR Portland - Vancouver - Hillsboro, OR-WA
RAL Raleigh - Cary, NC
SEA Seattle - Tacoma - Bellevue, WA
TOR Toronto, Canada
TPA Tampa - St. Petersburg - Clearwater, FL

GE Healthcare
COMMAND CENTERS

Updated 15 May 2020, 3:30 GMT

9



GE Healthcare
COMMAND CENTERS

Feature: Trends in CC Ecosystem Cities

Daily New Confirmed Cases / 1M
7-day Rolling Avg
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° GE Healthcare
Europe & Mlddle EaSt COMMAND CENTERS

Per 1M in Region

Active Cases

(Deaths)
Today Change per 1M
Active Cases 819 0.2%
Confirmed 22 new +1% Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
Deaths 2 new +1%
o [, N 000 +

Recovered 18 new +2%

Most Active Cases per 1M

Qatar 8,643
UK 2,942
Belgium 2,698
Portugal 2,348
Bahrain 2,254
Netherlands 2,213
Sweden 1,988
Kuwait 1,975
Belarus 1,953
Norway 1,463

* Excludes regions with population < 1M
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UK & Ireland

llllllllllllllll Per 1M in Region EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
Today Change
Active Cases 2,781 +0.3%
Confirmed 53 +1.5%
Deaths 6 +1%
Recovered 0 +0.0%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -
Wales 3,400
Scotland 2,233
Northern Ireland 2,042
England 1,967

Ireland 577

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

Isle of Man
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Active Cases
(Deaths)
per 1M

Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
L —
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Scale different
from other pages
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Canada
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................ Per 1Min Region = Act|ve Cases
Today Change (D eaths)
Active Cases 877 +0.4% | p?f-;;_lM
Confirmed 32 new +2% : A =
ctive cwses =
Deaths 4 new +3% Confrmed Recoverﬁd - Deaths
Recovered 25 new +3% LB
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -
Quebec 3,109
Alberta 256
Ontario 237
Saskatchewan 151
British Columbia 78
Nova Scotia 68
N.L. 27
Manitoba 22 ,
New Brunswick 3 *wasington . Montana

ldaho
Wyoming
© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap . :

0 5,000 +
Scale different
from other pages
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exico COMMAND CENTERS

---------------- Per 1M in Region asmsmsmEmEmEEEEE Active Cases
Today Change e (Deaths)
Active Cases 75 +7% per 1M
Confirmed 19 new +6% v B
ctive cases =
Deaths 2 new +6% Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
Recovered 12 new +6%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -
Distrito Federal 279
Tabasco 230 Mexico City
Morelos 147 ’ (128)
Yucatan 129
Quintana Roo 127
Tlaxcala 121
Baja California 118
Campeche 98 '
Sinaloa 95 ‘g famy
Naya rit 89 gﬁ. "';‘ Hondtras
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Per 1M in Region

Today Change
Active Cases +2%
Confirmed 83 new +2%
Deaths 5 new +2%
Recovered 9 new +1%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -
New Jersey 14,619
New York 13,586
Rhode Island 10,047
Connecticut 8,078
DC 7,510
Massachusetts 6,873
[llinois 5,657
Maryland 5,063
Nebraska 4625
Pennsylvania 4,027

GE Healthcare

COMMAND CENTERS
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_ Active Cases
i, | (Deaths)
per 1M

Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
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US by County & Metro, Total to Date SE ealthcare

Updated 15 May 2020, 3:30GMT 16

Top 10 Northeast Counties

S Total Confirmed Cases / 1M

Rockland County, NY 37,674

.-' Westchester County, NY 31,728

i Passaic County, NJ 28,028

." wh Nassau County, NY 27,724
i g Hudson County, NJ 24,902
Union County, NJ 24,684

Suffolk County, NY 24,350

Orange County, NY 24,204

New York City* 21,627

Essex County, NJ 18,979

~ Top 10 Other US Counties
Total Confirmed Cases / 1M

Orleans Parish, LA 17,000

Jefferson Parish, LA 15,252

Wayne County, Ml 10,159

Prince George's County, MD 9,496

| comunse QTR = Cook County, IL 9,479

e } District of Columbia, DC 8,152

f e Marion County, IN 7,153

Conﬁrmed Cases i Lake County, IL 6,971

Macomb County, Ml 6,770

(DeathS) Each box reports data for the Metropolitan Statistical Area of the major city listed m Brown County, Wi 6,353
per 1M Scale different Note: Includes counties > 250K population

from other pages *New York City counties aggregated into one reporting area



US by County & Metro, New in Last 14 days o e
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‘ SR ... Top 10 Northeast Counties
Seattle-Tacoma Denver Chicago  Cincinnati  petroit gt Avg New Confirmed Cases / 1M
30 94 \ 250 50 ——
@) 6) | (11) ) (12) Bastan ,
| NYC 204 Passaic County, NJ 347
| 181 (20) Mercer County, NJ 326
| (20) Essex County, MA 297
Portland Cleveland e Hudson County, NJ 285
14 e : Suffolk County, MA 266
(1) thy Worcester County, MA 258
162 Bristol County, MA 235
(18) Camden County, NJ 233
; Union County, NJ 232
B"'I'Z"l'“e Plymouth County, MA 232
& @)
§6F 5 ‘ w L[] A Nashville
@ = R e - Top 10 Other US Counties
- u A : % Avg New Confirmed Cases / 1M
Durham
LA o Prince George's County, MD 346
74 Asheville (4) g Y,
3) Atlanta 20 Kane County, IL 331
Phoenix 533 @ Cook County, IL 304
(422) 3) Prince William County, VA 259
1) | Gosma Orlando Lake County, IL 255
e ~ Houston .. New Orleans Miami (10(; Broyvn CORNERN] 254
35 . 82 16 59 Yakima County, WA 249
In Last 14 days R (10) (1) . ) District of Columbia, DC 244
Avg New Confirmed Cases Polk County, 1A 240
: . o o e — Winnebago County, IL 226
ach box reports data for the Metropolitan Statistical Area of the major city listed 0 200
(Avg New Deaths) ,
Scale different Note: Includes counties > 250K population

per iM from other pages * New York City counties aggregated into one reporting area
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. . g = Active Cases

................ Per 1M in Reglon ’X .

-% | (Deaths)

Today Change per iM
Active Cases 466 +8%
Confirmed 42 new +6% Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
Deaths 2 new +5% .
., o L 2 000 +

Recovered 7 new +3% h

--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -

Peru 1,613
Ecuador 1,402
Chile 1,099
Dom. Rep. 696
Panama 644
Brazil 516
Bolivia 245
Honduras 195
Colombia 191
Jamaica 129

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap



Asia

llllllllllllllll Per 1M in Region EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
Today Change

Active Cases 79 +2%
Confirmed 4 new +3%
Deaths 0.1 new +2%
Recovered 2 new +4%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -------

Singapore 3,436

Russia 1,346

Kazakhstan 160

Pakistan 115

Azerbaijan 100

Bangladesh 92

Philippines 80

Kyrgyzstan 51

Japan 44

Malaysia 42

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

GE Healthcare '
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Active Cases
(Deaths)
per 1M

Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths

weden
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Belarus
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Oceania
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Active Cases

................ Per 1M in Region ===
g (Deaths)
Today Change o per iM
Active Cases 21 -2%
Confirmed 1 new +0.4% Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
Deaths 0 new +0%
o 2 000 +
Recovered 2 new +0.8%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -
Australia 23
New Zealand 12

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap
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Africa COMMAeNaDCE:'I'aEII:
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................ Per 1M in Region . & Active Cases
(Deaths)
Today Change per 1M
Active Cases 34 +2%
Confirmed 2 new +4% Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths

Deaths 0.1 new +3% ; oo
Recovered 1 new +5% Yemen
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -

Guinea-Bissau 449

Gabon 410

Eq. Guinea 401

Ghana 156

Guinea 119

Eswatini 116 (g)

South Africa 115

Morocco 84

Senegal 79

Egypt 75

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap



Sources

** Per 1M = Per 1 Million Population unless otherwise noted

Johns Hopkins Coronavirus Resource Center:
https://coronavirus.jhu.edu/map.html

Worldometer Coronavirus Reporting:
https://www.worldometers.info/coronavirus/

Public Health England:
https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/covid-19-track-coronavirus-cases

US Department of Homeland Security, Homeland Infrastructure Foundation-Level Data:
https://hifld-geoplatform.opendata.arcgis.com/datasets/hospitals

City of New York, NYC Health:
https://www1.nyc.gov/site/doh/covid/covid-19-data.page

Chicago Coronavirus Latest Data:
https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/sites/covid-19/home/latest-data.html

National Health Commission of the PRC:
http://www.nhc.gov.cn/xcs/yqtb/202003/bf66696029ba420098164607240074f8.shtml

Korean Centers for Disease Control and Prevention:
http://www.cdc.go.kr/cdc_eng/

CDC, Severe Outcomes Among Patients with Coronavirus Disease 2019 (COVID-19):
https://www.cdc.gov/mmwr/volumes/69/wr/mm6912e2.htm

COVID-19 Information for Switzerland:
https://www.corona-data.ch/

WHO Europe, Surveillance Report:
http://www.euro.who.int/en/health-topics/health-emergencies/coronavirus-covid-19/weekly-surveillance-report

WHO Europe, Principles for Transition:
http://www.euro.who.int/en/media-centre/sections/statements/2020/statement-transition-to-a-new-normal-during-
the-covid-19-pandemic-must-be-guided-by-public-health-principles

UK Office for National Statistics
https://www.ons.gov.uk/peoplepopulationandcommunity/birthsdeathsandmarriages/deaths/bulletins/deathsregisteredw

eeklyinenglandandwalesprovisional/weekending24april2020

Public Health Authority of Sweden:
https://www.folkhalsomyndigheten.se/smittskydd-beredskap/utbrott/aktuella-utbrott/covid-19/bekraftade-fall-i-sverige

National Public Health Agency of France:
https://www.santepubliquefrance.fr/regions/ile-de-france/documents/bulletin-regional/2020/covid-19-point-
epidemiologique-en-ile-de-france-du-23-avril-2020

Italian Ministry of Health:
http://www.salute.gov.it/portale/nuovocoronavirus/dettaglioContenutiNuovoCoronavirus.jsp?lingua=italiano&id=5351&a
rea=nuovoCoronavirus&menu=vuoto

Italian Department of Civil Protection, COVID Monitoring:
http://opendatadpc.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/b0c68bce2cce478eaac82fe38d4138b1
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New South Wales Government:
https://www.health.nsw.gov.au/Infectious/diseases/Pages/covid-19-latest.aspx

Provincial Health Services Authority of Canada. BC Center for Disease Control:
http://www.bccdc.ca/about/news-stories/stories/2020/information-on-novel-coronavirus

Coronawrus Cases in Japan by Prefecture, Nippon Commumcatlons Foundation:
ta/h006

The Lancet Infectious Disease, Estimates of the severity of coronavirus disease 2019:

https://www.thelancet.com/journals/laninf/article/PlIS1473-3099(20)30243-7/fulltext#seccestitle230

Ministry of Health of Portugal, Status Reports:
https://covid19.min-saude.pt/relatorio-de-situacao/

Coordination Center for Health Emergencies, Spain:
https://www.mscbs.gob.es/profesionales/saludPublica/ccayes/alertasActual/nCov-China/documentos/Actualizacion_78_COVID-
19.pdf

Our World in Data, Testing:
https://ourworldindata.org/coronavirus

BBC News Services, Coronavirus Tracking:

https://www.bbc.com/news/uk-51768274

City of Toronto:
https://www.toronto.ca/home/covid-19/media-room/covid-19-status-of-cases-in-toronto

General Secretariat for Health, Spain:
https://www.mscbs.gob.es/profesionales/saludPublica/ccayes/alertasActual/nCov-China/home.htm

CDC, National Vital Statistics Reports:
https://www.cdc.gov/nchs/data/nvsr/nvsr68/nvsr68_06-508.pdf

The COVID Tracking Project:
https://covidtracking.com/data/

CIA World Factbook:
https://www.cia.gov/library/publications/resources/the-world-factbook/

T|meI|ne of COVID events in Mexico:

Secretary of Health, Mexico:

https://www.gob.mx/salud/en


https://coronavirus.jhu.edu/map.html
https://www.worldometers.info/coronavirus/
https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/covid-19-track-coronavirus-cases
https://hifld-geoplatform.opendata.arcgis.com/datasets/hospitals
https://www1.nyc.gov/site/doh/covid/covid-19-data.page
https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/sites/covid-19/home/latest-data.html
http://www.nhc.gov.cn/xcs/yqtb/202003/bf66696029ba420098164607240074f8.shtml
http://www.cdc.go.kr/cdc_eng/
https://www.cdc.gov/mmwr/volumes/69/wr/mm6912e2.htm
https://www.corona-data.ch/
http://www.euro.who.int/en/health-topics/health-emergencies/coronavirus-covid-19/weekly-surveillance-report
http://www.euro.who.int/en/media-centre/sections/statements/2020/statement-transition-to-a-new-normal-during-the-covid-19-pandemic-must-be-guided-by-public-health-principles
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